
６年男子

5年男子

4年男子

4

5

8

森　   富澤　(川口朝日)

本間   阿部　(庄和ｼｬﾄﾙｽﾞ)

嶋田   藤田　(鳩ヶ谷ｳｨﾝｸﾞｽ)

中野   滝村　(鳩ヶ谷ｳｨﾝｸﾞｽ)

2

5

11 鈴木   石崎　(鳩ヶ谷ｳｨﾝｸﾞｽ) 山﨑   小野寺(TEAMｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 沢辺   阿部　(久喜ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

9 中野   石崎　(鳩ヶ谷ｳｨﾝｸﾞｽ) 糸谷   清原　(三郷ﾀﾞｯｸｽ)

10 平田   大屋　(ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ) 平田   中村　(川口朝日) 井上   守山　(出羽バド)

佐伯   大手　(ｱｯﾌﾟﾙｽﾞ)

1 福田   伊藤　(出羽バド)

富田   富田　(志木ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

小暮   田嶋　(上里ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

宇田川   島本　(美杉台ﾀﾞｯｸｽ)

2

3

中川   杉浦　(ﾋﾞｯｷｰｽﾞ) 成田   田辺　(川口朝日)

9

6

7 中村   関口　(庄和ｼｬﾄﾙｽﾞ)

1 藤岡   近藤　(久喜ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 石井   川田　(鴻巣ﾘﾄﾙ)

4

11

岩城   村本　(三郷ﾀﾞｯｸｽ) 佐々木   栗子　(川口朝日)

3 清野   長谷部(蓮田ｻｳｽ) 菅原   猪俣　(久喜ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

8 大出   杉浦　(本庄JBSS)

6 星　   水村　(志木ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 紺野   熊谷　(所沢ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 石井   田中　(上尾ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

7 坪倉   沼田　(出羽バド)

2 井口   横沢　(ｼｬﾄﾙｷｯｽﾞ) 熊木   津田　(ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ) 首藤   目出　(庄和ｼｬﾄﾙｽﾞ)

5 山崎   渡辺　(春日部白翔) 鈴木   冨岡　(嵐山ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 齋藤   飯田　(ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ)

杉若   川端　(所沢ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 関口   駒崎　(川口朝日) 今井   三田　(行田バド)

2 時田   山岡　(蓮田ｻｳｽ) 中川   栗野　(鶴ヶ島) 秋山   鈴木　(鴻巣ﾘﾄﾙ)

廣井   清原　(三郷ﾀﾞｯｸｽ)

3 林　   小貝　(ｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝｽ) 伊藤   二宮　(久喜ABC) 岡田   尾花　(幸手白翔)

入山   川崎　(じゃパンダ)

福岡   高橋　(鳩ヶ谷ｳｨﾝｸﾞｽ) 藤山   山﨑　(TEAMｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 小倉   紺野　(所沢ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

7 龍田   金子　(江面ｼﾙﾊﾞｰ)

9 郡　   郡　奏(上里ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 金子   加藤　(出羽バド) 飯塚   熊崎　(羽生ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

8

6 坂田   三代　(ｼｬﾄﾙｷｯｽﾞ) 石川   中塚　(本庄JBSS) 篠田   根本　(鶴ヶ島)

星　   大澤　(志木ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)4 冨永   松永　(久喜ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

5

長谷部   長谷部(行田バド) 吉田   鏡内　(三郷ﾀﾞｯｸｽ)

10

佐藤   八重樫(ｼｬﾄﾙｷｯｽﾞ)

冨永   飯島　(久喜ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 尾花   杉山　(幸手白翔)

12 藤岡   曽我　(所沢ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 石山   石川　(ｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝｽ) 金子   金子　(出羽バド)

1

5

立石   岩田　(上里ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

阿部   鈴木　(ｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝｽ)

宮田   川崎　(じゃパンダ)

伊藤   中川　(鶴ヶ島)

佐藤   小野寺(久喜ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

秋山   松木　(上尾ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 中岡   稲川　(大宮ｳｨﾅｰｽﾞ)

目出   吉田　(庄和ｼｬﾄﾙｽﾞ) 島田   龍仙　(川口朝日)

鈴木   宮脇　(春日部白翔)

亀山   田口　(羽生ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

2

4

13 上野   浜田　(蓮田ｻｳｽ) 大澤   清水　(ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ) 比家   石川　(川口朝日)

1

3

10

8

6

9

8

7

5

6

9

7

11

12

8

1

2

3

4

10

熊田   熊木　(ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ)

山田   山本　(鶴ヶ島)

糸谷   島根　(三郷ﾀﾞｯｸｽ) 中田   山口　(嵐山ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

阿部   石川　(ｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝｽ) 渡辺   生田目(ﾋﾞｯｷｰｽﾞ)

八嶋   細井　(久喜ABC)

中村   小城　(幸手白翔) 秋元   福島　(小川ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ)

渡辺   大野　(久喜ABC) 福澤   生田目(ﾋﾞｯｷｰｽﾞ)

3

4

7

1

6

山下   川島　(鳩ヶ谷ｳｨﾝｸﾞｽ)

関口   鈴木　(上尾ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

和田   松村　(蓮田ｻｳｽ)

大熊   河野　(蓮田ｻｳｽ)

山口   渡辺　(春日部白翔)

坂田   澤田　(春日部白翔)

後藤   山本　(所沢ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

加藤   鈴木　(出羽バド)



６年女子
Ａブロック

Ｂブロック

16 千葉   福井　(志木ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 柿沼   田中　(久喜ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 小堀   中井　(行田バド)

17 中條   関野　(ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ) 高橋   原山　(久喜ABC) 橋本   田沼　(幸手白翔)

佐藤   工藤　(江面ｼﾙﾊﾞｰ) 斉藤   富田　(BEST SHOT深谷) 大澤   中野　(本庄JBSS)

12 江田   蓮見　(羽生ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

15 中村   江口　(鶴ヶ島) 石井   金井　(上尾ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 新井   草野　(ﾋﾞｯｷｰｽﾞ)

古山   平野　(庄和ｼｬﾄﾙｽﾞ)

小笠原   鳥澤　(志木ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

飯島   井田　(上里ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

18 沼田   原田　(出羽バド) 大手   関根　(ｱｯﾌﾟﾙｽﾞ)

10

11 髙橋   三好　(ｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝｽ)

13

14 小島   竹森　(ＳＧＡ) 山岸   佐久間(TEAMｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

19 冠野   飛田　(所沢ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 坪井   島田　(上里ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 高橋   萩原　(鳩ヶ谷ｳｨﾝｸﾞｽ)

秋庭   八角　(蓮田ｻｳｽ) 前田   榎本　(ﾋﾞｯｷｰｽﾞ) 藤江   長井　(庄和ｼｬﾄﾙｽﾞ)

20 白神   福島　(羽生ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 喜入   貞松　(ｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝｽ)

21

髙木   山田　(都幾川 嵐山)

1
3 門倉   清水　(小川ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ) 新井   篠崎　(幸手白翔) 武井   松尾　(久喜ABC)

前原   石井　(鴻巣ﾘﾄﾙ) 近藤   坂田　(ｼｬﾄﾙｷｯｽﾞ)

1 大澤   手戸　(志木ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 青木   安孫子(江面ｼﾙﾊﾞｰ) 加藤   上野　(ＳＧＡ)
6

2 岡安   岡本　(久喜ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

小久保   中澤　(羽生ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 河内   岩城　(上里ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

佐々木   元田　(蓮田ｻｳｽ) 都野   青木　(江面ｼﾙﾊﾞｰ)

9

8

3

4

11

5

13

12

4 小島   小森　(蓮田ｻｳｽ) 里川   渡邊(TEAMｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

山口   小河原(久喜ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

斉藤   菊地　(行田バド)

青木   岩﨑　(加須ｽﾀｰｽﾞ)

野中   塚原　(ﾋﾞｯｷｰｽﾞ)

9 清水   大野　(久喜ABC)

熊倉   小堀　(行田バド)

新井   川田　(春日部白翔)

6

5

8

7

鈴木   清水　(鳩ヶ谷ｳｨﾝｸﾞｽ)

扇谷   羽鳥　(ﾋﾞｯｷｰｽﾞ)

藤江   橋本　(庄和ｼｬﾄﾙｽﾞ) 柳沢   清水　(大宮ｳｨﾅｰｽﾞ)

野口   井上　(小川ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ) 上野   増子　(蓮田ｻｳｽ)

筋野   山田　(小川ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ)

18

19

佐藤   荻野　(BEST SHOT深谷)

早坂   栗野　(鶴ヶ島)

鈴木   市川　(ｱｯﾌﾟﾙｽﾞ) 平野   駒井　(上尾ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

20

17

14

7

2
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16

10



５年女子

４年女子
Ａブロック

Ｂブロック

関根   近藤　(ｼｬﾄﾙｷｯｽﾞ)
1

3 小磯   村木　(志木ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 川井田   安田　(ｱｯﾌﾟﾙｽﾞ)

1 佐藤   倉島　(三郷ﾀﾞｯｸｽ) 平井   坂本　(所沢ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 松村   鶴田　(TEAMｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 佐谷   平　(久喜ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)
7

2 新田   関口　(蓮田ｻｳｽ) 鈴木   菅野　(上里ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

6

7 田中   山根　(所沢ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 長島   佐野　(鶴ヶ島)

島田   加川　(上里ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

5 杉田   田中　(川口朝日) 大森   浅見　(本庄JBSS) 今福   臼田　(TEAMｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

4 熊谷   内田　(ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ) 久保田   中村　(久喜ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 千野   堀口　(小川ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ)

13

3

小池   佐々木(ＳＧＡ)
11

2

8

鈴木   中澤　(ｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝｽ)

4
9 齋藤   高橋　(久喜ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 小野田   大矢　(TEAMｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 長澤   新保　(上尾ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

8 荘野   冨塚　(ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ) 河野   佐藤　(鴻巣ﾘﾄﾙ) 三田   三田　(大宮ｳｨﾅｰｽﾞ)

福田   小泉　(都幾川ｼｬﾄﾙｽﾞ) 大久保   関　花(久喜ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

5
11 糸谷   大熊　(三郷ﾀﾞｯｸｽ) 遠藤   福本　(ｼｬﾄﾙｷｯｽﾞ) 岡安   根本　(江面ｼﾙﾊﾞｰ)

10 海老沢   湊谷　(ＳＧＡ) 井上   守山　(出羽バド) 荒井   栗子　(川口朝日)

12 熊谷   外村　(所沢ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 渡部   杉山　(加須ｽﾀｰｽﾞ) 木村   佐藤　(美杉台ﾀﾞｯｸｽ)

飯倉   中村　(ｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝｽ) 杉森   小堀　(久喜ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

12

9

10
14 加藤   石川　(三郷ﾀﾞｯｸｽ) 鹿島   箱崎　(川口朝日) 桶谷   吉野　(都幾川ｼｬﾄﾙｽﾞ) 今井   飯島　(上里ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

6
13 本田   草間　(鳩ヶ谷ｳｨﾝｸﾞｽ)

1

2

3

4
駒井   射越　(上尾ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 下見   田中　(ｼｬﾄﾗｰｽﾞ) 齊藤   大久保(庄和ｼｬﾄﾙｽﾞ)

1
馬渕   島尻　(ＳＧＡ) 小笠原   加藤　(志木ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 村上   伊藤　(久喜ABC)

前田   扇谷　(ﾋﾞｯｷｰｽﾞ)

高橋   沼田　(所沢ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 溜　   金子　(加須ｽﾀｰｽﾞ) 今泉   遠田　(鶴ヶ島) 小森   金子　(蓮田ｻｳｽ)

12
4

宮下   後藤　(鳩ヶ谷ｳｨﾝｸﾞｽ)

永沼   平沼　(久喜ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 黒川   斎藤　(上里ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)
5

5

松岡   和田　(蓮田ｻｳｽ)

門倉   島﨑　(小川ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ)

白鳥   山口　(春日部白翔)
13

8 元永   堀米　(久喜ABC) 芳賀   荒井　(川口朝日)

16
6 中村   正木　(鶴ヶ島) 関野   神山　(上尾ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 倉益   谷野　(志木ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

6
7 堀信   中根　(所沢ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 沼田   坪倉　(出羽バド)

中澤   赤星　(ｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝｽ)
7

9 河野   加賀谷(蓮田ｻｳｽ) 西間庭   杉山　(幸手白翔) 細井   齋藤　(ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ)

18

10 赤崎   矢嶋　(志木ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 廣田   椎名　(三郷ﾀﾞｯｸｽ) 渡邊   宮城　(ＳＧＡ)

11 笠原   好田　(小川ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ) 木村   小野　(美杉台ﾀﾞｯｸｽ)

辻　   佐藤　(ｼｬﾄﾗｰｽﾞ)

井上   久保田(久喜ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

12 北山   小林　(ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ)

渡辺   島﨑　(加須ｽﾀｰｽﾞ)

長沼   田中　(上尾ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

鹿毛   鈴木　(ﾋﾞｯｷｰｽﾞ)

鈴木   服部　(ｱｯﾌﾟﾙｽﾞ)

8
2

17 小城   篠崎　(幸手白翔)

14
13 大鐘   山北　(鶴ヶ島) 松戸   松戸　(所沢ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 田口   池田　(蓮田ｻｳｽ)

9
14

根本   百川　(都幾川ｼｬﾄﾙｽﾞ) 垣内   垣内　(所沢ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

15

17
15 野口   小島　(ＳＧＡ) 萩原   高橋　(鳩ヶ谷ｳｨﾝｸﾞｽ) 元田   加賀谷(蓮田ｻｳｽ)

10
16 山本   山北　(鶴ヶ島)

内田   熊谷　(ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ) 大森   永尾　(本庄JBSS)
3

石塚   石井　(ﾋﾞｯｷｰｽﾞ) 大久保   設楽　(鴻巣ﾘﾄﾙ)
11

19 八角   秋庭　(蓮田ｻｳｽ) 竹崎   松尾　(久喜ABC) 伊藤   平岡　(志木ｼﾞｭﾆｱ) 平井   石川　(所沢ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)

18 池田   渡部　(久喜ｼﾞｭﾆｱ)


